

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1126/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in SA No. 285/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S RAM PRAKASH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAULAL BIRLA(D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for production of additional documents and exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.

Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Ms.Megha Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List Tuesday week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master